
The LA VE0210 is a highly versatile 4-in-1 machine
ideal for domestic and light commercial applications.
With the capability of being used as a wet and dry 
vacuum, upholstery extractor, and carpet extractor 
this machine is the ultimate in shampooing machines.

LA VE0210

 

ACCESSORIES KIT INCLUDED IN PACKAGE:

WET&

DRY

NOTHING IS TOUGHER

27L MULTIPURPOSE CLEANER

MODEL LA VE0210

Type 
Motors
Voltage
Power
Waterlift
Airflow
Tank Capacity
Cable Length
Accessory Diameter
Weight
Dimensions

SPECIFICATIONS

Volts
Watt

mmH2O
m3/hr

L
M

mm
kg

mm

Wet & Dry
1

220-240
1000-1200

2470
210
27
8.5
36
11

380 x 380 x 500

• Quiet and safe to operate
• Strong vacuum for rapid drying results
• Easy to use with accessories included
• Great results on carpets and upholstery


INDUSTRY
TESTED


1 YEAR
WARRANTY

Tuboflex Hose 2m Nozzle for floor
and carpet

Flat LanceUplholstery tool

Clip to fix hydrolityc hose
(MACHINE COMES WITH 4 PCS)

Double Use Brush Small toolRound Brush

Polyester main filter

MODEL

Detergent tank 6/internal
Pump power 48
Pump capacity 0.8
Pump pressure 2

Max power
1200W

Strong vacuum for
rapid drying results 

Quiet and safe
to operate

4x robust wheels for
superior portability

Tank capacity
27L




