## NOTHING IS TOUGHER LA VEDZID



## **27L MULTIPURPOSE CLEANER**

The LA VE0210 is a highly versatile 4-in-1 machine ideal for domestic and light commercial applications. With the capability of being used as a wet and dry vacuum, upholstery extractor, and carpet extractor this machine is the ultimate in shampooing machines.

- Pump power48Pump capacity0.8Pump pressure2
- Quiet and safe to operate

Polvester main filter

- Strong vacuum for rapid drying results
- Easy to use with accessories included
- Great results on carpets and upholstery

## SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL		LA VE0210
Туре		Wet & Dry
Motors		1
Voltage	Volts	220-240
Power	Watt	1000-1200
Waterlift	mmH20	2470
Airflow	m3/hr	210
Tank Capacity	L	27
Cable Length	М	8.5
Accessory Diameter	mm	36
Weight	kg	11
Dimensions	mm	380 x 380 x 500

## ACCESSORIES KIT INCLUDED IN PACKAGE:

